
The Effect of Disclosure of
Corporate Social Responsibility

and Good Corporate
Governance to ROA in Sri

Kehati Index
by Karina42@ncl.ac.uk Karina42@ncl.ac.uk

Submission date: 03-Jan-2024 07:58AM (UTC+0000)
Submission ID: 220432074
File name: The_Effect_of_Disclosure_of_Corporate_Social.pdf
(2.28M)
Word count: 3195
Character count: 17387



1

2



1



1

1



1



100%
SIMILARITY INDEX

100%
INTERNET SOURCES

28%
PUBLICATIONS

34%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 99%

2 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

The Effect of Disclosure of Corporate Social Responsibility
and Good Corporate Governance to ROA in Sri Kehati Index
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Krida Wacana Christian
University
Student Paper


